
2024 IHSSA Judge Certification Sites
NO PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED. ALL SITES ARE IN PERSON.

IHSSA FALL CONVENTION
Saturday, October 12, 12:30 PM, Gateway Hotel, Ames, IHSSA Host

NE
Wednesday, September 25, 6:00 PM, Waverly-Shell Rock High School, Host Lisa Phyfe
Saturday, September 28, 9:30 AM, Forest City High School, Host Josh Sparrgrove
Wednesday, October 2, 3:00 PM, UNI, Lang Hall, Host Nikki Harken
Wednesday, October 16, 7:00 PM, Turkey Valley High School, Host Michelle Nystel

NW
Wednesday, September 11, Northwestern College, DeWitt Theatre Arts Center, Host Jodi Grant, 7:00 PM
Saturday, September 14, Fort Dodge High School, Host Lindey Krug, 3:00 PM
Wednesday, September 18, Roxy Theater, 218 Main Street, Alta, Host Carrie Buddenhagen, 7:00 PM
Wednesday, September 25, Sioux Central High School, Host Alyssa Rusk, 7:00 PM
Saturday, October 5, Woodbury Central High School, Host Denise Heiman, 9:00 AM

SE
Wednesday, September 11, Mt. Vernon High School, Host Tawnua Tenley, 6:30 PM
Saturday, September 14, Cedar Valley Christian High School, Host Robin Crow, 9:00 AM
Wednesday, September 25, Chariton High School, Host Julieta Castillo Ocampo, 6:30 PM

SW
Saturday, September 14, Glenwood High School, Host Teresa Lawler, 10:00 AM
Saturday, September 28, CAM High School, Anita, Host Manda Thomas, 10:00 AM
Saturday, October 5, Waukee High School, Host Jacki Pleggenkuhle, 10:00 AM

VIRTUAL FORMAT for INTERMEDIATE and EXPERIENCED JUDGES ONLY.
Wednesday, October 30, 7:00 PM (For Intermediate and Experienced Judges Only. Participants
should pre-register for this event with Stacy@ihssa.org by October 25. All beginning/ Novice
judges MUST certify at an in-person site.)

Certification takes approximately 1 hour 45 minutes.

mailto:Stacy@ihssa.org

